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Class 1* Class 2 Class 3 Optional Optional Replacement Cases

Weight Part # Price Part # Price Part # Price Accredited  
Certificate

Non-accredited 
Certificate Part # Price

Gr
ip

 H
an

dl
e

30 kg 12996 Consult 13114 Consult 13217 Consult Consult Consult - -
25 kg 12995 Consult 13113 Consult 13216 Consult Consult Consult - -
24 kg 12994 Consult 13112 Consult 13215 Consult Consult Consult - -
20 kg 12993 Consult 13111 Consult 13214 Consult Consult Consult - -
16 kg 12992 Consult 13110 Consult 13213 Consult Consult Consult - -
10 kg 12991 Consult 13109 Consult 13212 Consult Consult Consult - -
8 kg 12990 Consult 13108 Consult 13211 Consult Consult Consult - -
5 kg 12989 Consult 13107 Consult 13210 Consult Consult Consult - -

Cy
lin
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5 kg 12959 Consult 13077 Consult 13180 Consult Consult Consult 197476 $195.00
4 kg 12957 Consult 13075 Consult 13178 Consult Consult Consult 197475 $195.00
3 kg 12955 Consult 13073 Consult 13176 Consult Consult Consult 190273 Consult
2 kg 12953 Consult 13071 Consult 13174 Consult Consult Consult 190268 Consult
1,500 g 12986 Consult 13104 Consult 13207 Consult Consult Consult 190270 Consult
1,000 g 12972 Consult 13090 Consult 13193 Consult Consult Consult 190259 Consult
600 g 12984 Consult 13102 Consult 13205 Consult Consult Consult 189714 Consult
500 g 12951 Consult 13069 Consult 13172 Consult Consult Consult 189712 Consult
400 g 12969 Consult 13087 Consult 13190 Consult Consult Consult 189709 Consult
300 g 12967 Consult 13085 Consult 13188 Consult Consult Consult 189643 Consult
200 g 12949 Consult 13067 Consult 13170 Consult Consult Consult 194185 Consult
160 g 12982 Consult 13100 Consult 13203 Consult Consult Consult 189634 Consult
150 g 12980 Consult 13098 Consult 13201 Consult Consult Consult 189633 Consult
100 g 12947 Consult 13065 Consult 13168 Consult Consult Consult 189567 Consult
50 g 12965 Consult 13083 Consult 13186 Consult Consult Consult 189506 Consult
30 g 12963 Consult 13081 Consult 13184 Consult Consult Consult 189505 Consult
20 g 12961 Consult 13079 Consult 13182 Consult Consult Consult 189482 Consult
10 g 12945 Consult 13063 Consult 13166 Consult Consult Consult 189475 Consult

*Polished finish

Class 4 Optional Replacement Cases
Weight Part # Price Accredited Certificate Part # Price
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30 kg 13320 Consult Consult - -
25 kg 13319 Consult Consult - -
24 kg 13318 Consult Consult - -
20 kg 13317 Consult Consult - -
16 kg 13316 Consult Consult - -
10 kg 13315 Consult Consult - -
8 kg 13314 Consult Consult - -
5 kg 13313 Consult Consult - -

Cy
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5 kg 13283 Consult Consult 197476 $195.00
4 kg 13281 Consult Consult 197475 $195.00
3 kg 13279 Consult Consult 190273 Consult
2 kg 13277 Consult Consult 190268 Consult
1,500 g 13310 Consult Consult 190270 Consult
1,000 g 13296 Consult Consult 190259 Consult
600 g 13308 Consult Consult 189714 Consult
500 g 13275 Consult Consult 189712 Consult
400 g 13293 Consult Consult 189709 Consult
300 g 13291 Consult Consult 189643 Consult
200 g 13273 Consult Consult 194185 Consult
160 g 13306 Consult Consult 189634 Consult
150 g 13304 Consult Consult 189633 Consult
100 g 13271 Consult Consult 189567 Consult
50 g 13289 Consult Consult 189506 Consult
30 g 13287 Consult Consult 189505 Consult
20 g 13285 Consult Consult 189482 Consult
10 g 13269 Consult Consult 189475 Consult

Individual

ELECTRONIC CALIBRATION - ASTM

Metric Individual Weights




